Date
10/3/19
10/4/19
10/6/19
10/11/19
10/13/19
10/18/19
10/18/19
10/18/19
10/18/19
10/19/19
10/19/19
10/23/19
10/23/19
10/23/19
10/24/19
10/24/19
10/24/19
10/24/19
10/24/19
10/24/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19

10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/26/19
10/26/19
10/26/19
10/26/19
10/27/19
10/30/19
10/30/19
10/30/19
10/30/19
10/30/19
10/31/19

11/2/19

Halloween 24319

Time
5-7pm
4-8pm

6 -8:30 pm
Dusk
5-8:30 pm
5-7pm
6-10pm
6-8:30 pm
6-8pm
11am-1pm
12-2pm
5:30 - 7:30 pm
5:30 - 7:30 pm
4 -7 pm
11am-1pm
3:30 - 5:30 pm
5:30 - 7:30 pm
1-3:30 pm
5:30 - 7:30 pm
6-8pm
4-7pm
5-7pm
5-7pm
5-8pm
5-8pm

5:30 - 7:30 pm
6-7:30 pm

5:30-8 pm
5-7pm
5:30 - 7:30 pm
5-8:00 pm
5-7pm
10am-1pm
4-9pm
5-7pm
4:30 - 6:30 pm
5-7pm
4-6pm
1-4pm
2-5pm

4 pm
6-9pm

12 -3:30 pm
4-5pm
5-7pm
5:30 - 8 pm
6-8pm
4:30-7 pm
1-3pm

5:30 -9 pm

Park Location

North Park Recreation Center

Doyle Recreation Center

Haunted Trail in Balboa Park

Allied Gardens Recreation Center
Scream Zone

Carmel Mountain Ranch / Sabre Springs Recreation Center
Hilltop Recreation Center

Balboa Park - War Memorial Building
South Bay Recreation Center

Lopez Ridge Recreation Center
Colina Del Sol Rec Center

César Chavez Community Center
San Ysidro Community Center

Silver Wing Recreation Center

Nobel Recreation Center

Scripps Ranch Recreations Center
Encanto Recreation Center

Balboa Park Club

Southcrest Recreation Center

Willie Henderson Sports Complex
Pacific Beach Recreation Center

Gil Johnson/Mira Mesa Recreation Center
Standley Recreation Center

Cabrillo Recreation Center

North Clairemont Recreation Center

- Carnival Linda Vista Recreation Center

- Scare Center

San Carlos Recreation Center
Martin Luther King Jr. Recreation Center
Memorial Recreation Center
Mountain View Recreation Center
Adams Recreation Center

Balboa Park Club

Golden Hill Recreation Center
City Heights Recreation Center
Azalea Recreation Center
Paradise Hills Recreation Center

Skyline Hills Recreation center

La Jolla Recreation Center

Ocean Beach Recreation Center
Swanson Pool

Balboa Park - War Memorial Building
Balboa Park - War Memorial Building
Cadman Recreation Center

Rancho Bernardo Recreation Center
South Clairemont Recreation Center
Serra Mesa Recreation Center
Stockton Recreation Center

Presidio Recreation Center

Mt. Hope Cemetery

vents Scheduyle

Type of event

Carnival and circus

Halloween Carnival & Movie in the Park (Casper1995)
TRS Outing-Haunted Trail

Movie in the Park (Goosebumps)

TRS outing-Scream Zone

Halloween Carnival

Oktoberfest

TRS Recreation Night

Carnival & Haunted Maze
Halloween Event

Fall Festival & Fern Street Circus
Halloween Carnival

Halloween Carnival

Halloween Carnival

Halloween Carnival (0-5 years old)
Halloween Carnival

Halloween carnival

AgeWell Dance

Halloween haunted hallway and carnival
Haunted Rec. & monster mash
Halloween Carnival

Fall Festival

Halloween Carnival

Halloween Carnival

Halloween Carnival

Halloween Carnival and Scare Center

Halloween Carnival
Halloween carnival
Halloween Bash
Halloween carnival
Fall Festival

TRS afternoon Dance
Carnival, Contests, Laser Tag
Halloween Carnival
Fall Festival
Halloween Carnival
Halloween Carnival
Halloween Carnival
Halloween Carnival

Trick or Treat Swim Meet

TRS evening Dance
TRS Children'’s playday
Halloween Decorating Party
Fall Costume Contest and Event
Halloween Carnival
Monster Bash
Halloween carnival

Dia de los Muertos themed crafts, food, and walking
field trip to Old Town El Campo Santo Cemetery.

Dia de los Muertos in the cemetery, face
painting, popcorn, & Movie

SD’) Parks and

Recreation


https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/northpark
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/doyle
https://hauntedtrail.net/
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/allied
https://thescreamzone.com/
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/carmelsabre
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/hilltop
https://www.sandiego.gov/sites/default/files/winter_2018-2019.pdf
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/southbay
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/lopezridge
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/colina
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/cesar
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/colonel
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/silverwing
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/northpark
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/scripps
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/encanto
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/parks/regional/balboa/balboaparkclub
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/southcrest
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/willhenderson
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/pacificb
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/miramesa
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/standley
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/cabrillo
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/nclairemont
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/lindavista
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/sancarlos
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/mlk
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/dolores
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/mtnview
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/adams
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/parks/regional/balboa/balboaparkclub
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/goldenhill
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/cityhts
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/azalea
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/paradise
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/skyline
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/lajolla
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/oceanb
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/aquatics/swanson
https://www.sandiego.gov/sites/default/files/winter_2018-2019.pdf
https://www.sandiego.gov/sites/default/files/winter_2018-2019.pdf
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/cadman
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/rancho
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/sclairemont
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/serramesa
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/stockton
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/centers/recctr/presidio
https://www.sandiego.gov/park-and-recreation/general-info/mthope

